
 

Account Statement from 1 Sep 2019 to 2 Dec 2019

 
	

Account Name :	Mr. TAGORE YESHWANTH SINGH

Address :	H.NO.1-8-80

 	BHAGATH SINGH NAGAR

 	SURYAPET-508213

 	NALGONDA

Date :	2 Dec 2019

Account Number :	00000034829581300

Account Description :	SBCHQ-CSA-PUBIND-CSSILVER-INR

Branch :	SURYAPET

Drawing Power :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.) :	3.25

MOD Balance :	0.00

CIF No. :	88360014724

IFS Code :	SBIN0006316

MICR Code :	508002213

Nomination Registered :	No

Balance as on 1 Sep 2019 :	1.27

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

4 Sep 2019 4 Sep 2019 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0000006*AXISCN0
038367173*SHRIRAM CITY
UNI-

38,725.00 38,726.27

5 Sep 2019 5 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/924840437689/Bamaru
S/SBIN/7702313337/Payme-

6,000.00 32,726.27

5 Sep 2019 5 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/924840115462/YALLA
NKI/SBIN/9885147288/Payme-

5,000.00 27,726.27

5 Sep 2019 5 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/924810388045/305336
30/sbin/3053363077/UPI-

6,000.00 21,726.27

5 Sep 2019 5 Sep 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/924810109590/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

7.00 21,733.27

5 Sep 2019 5 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/924810834546/Bamaru
S/SBIN/7702313337/Payme-

5,100.00 16,633.27

5 Sep 2019 5 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/924830548133/Paytm/
PYTM/add-money@/Payment-

33.27 16,600.00

5 Sep 2019 5 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/924811579918/K K
Fill/YESB/Q44039297@/Payme
-

100.00 16,500.00

5 Sep 2019 5 Sep 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92481
Khammam Road        Nalgonda
-

1,000.00 15,500.00

5 Sep 2019 5 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/924815468048/KATIKA
M /SBIN/katikamven/UPI-

1,013.00 14,487.00

6 Sep 2019 6 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/924918417872/DURGA
PR/SBIN/9182799947/Payme-

8,000.00 6,487.00

6 Sep 2019 6 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/924930176074/Paytm/
PYTM/add-money@/Payment-

87.00 6,400.00



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

6 Sep 2019 6 Sep 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92491
Khammam Road        Nalgonda
-

3,400.00 3,000.00

7 Sep 2019 7 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925027939260/ZONAH
PE/YESB/Q18565403@/Payme
-

87.25 2,912.75

7 Sep 2019 7 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925040551373/Paytm/
PYTM/add-money@/Payment-

20.95 2,891.80

7 Sep 2019 7 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925026284162/BYROJ
U R/ANDB/9989152153/Payme
-

22.00 2,869.80

7 Sep 2019 7 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925056183497/VENKA
TES/SBIN/9603341502/Payme-

500.00 2,369.80

8 Sep 2019 8 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925180731247/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE91/Verif-

20.00 2,349.80

9 Sep 2019 9 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925232757979/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE91/Verif-

10.00 2,339.80

9 Sep 2019 9 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925240535819/NIRMA
LA
/YESB/Q22183697@/Payme-

86.25 2,253.55

9 Sep 2019 9 Sep 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
925214256694PAYTM
NOIDA-

53.00 2,200.55

9 Sep 2019 9 Sep 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92521
Khammam Road        Nalgonda
-

1,500.00 700.55

9 Sep 2019 9 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925257068021/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE91/Verif-

29.00 671.55

10 Sep
2019

10 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925315832221/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE91/Verif-

25.00 646.55

10 Sep
2019

10 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/925345247370/VENNA
A/SBIN/7097893936/Payme-

100.00 746.55

10 Sep
2019

10 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925332791606/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE91/Verif-

30.00 716.55

10 Sep
2019

10 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925317139168/NIRMA
LA /YESB/q22183697@/UPI-

50.00 666.55

10 Sep
2019

10 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925317143774/BharatP
e/YESB/bharatpe91/Verif-

20.00 646.55

10 Sep
2019

10 Sep
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
925320050914paytmbankPayT
M        Mumbai-

33.00 613.55

10 Sep
2019

10 Sep
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
925319211279ONE97
COMMUNICATION LTNOIDA-

30.00 583.55

12 Sep
2019

12 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925422013230/ADDAG
ATL/HDFC/7794050024/Payme
-

18.00 565.55

12 Sep
2019

12 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/925503026374/CHENC
HAL/PYTM/9059183355/Payme
-

100.00 665.55

12 Sep
2019

12 Sep
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
925503249994PAYTM
NOIDA-

165.00 500.55

13 Sep
2019

13 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925640077510/SAI
SRIN/KKBK/7995047995-

50.00 450.55



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

13 Sep
2019

13 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925644592595/DHARA
VAT/ANDB/7730914928-

50.00 400.55

13 Sep
2019

13 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925621781695/MANDA
SH/BKID/mandasheka-

40.00 360.55

14 Sep
2019

14 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925713382380/ZONAH
PE/YESB/Q66526473@-

49.25 311.30

15 Sep
2019

15 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925833289831/NIRMA
LA /YESB/Q22183697@-

49.55 261.75

15 Sep
2019

15 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925854700471/NIMMA
LA /SBIN/8688905508-

70.00 191.75

16 Sep
2019

16 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/925644592595/REVERSAL
-

50.00 241.75

16 Sep
2019

16 Sep
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
925919991561PAYTM
NOIDA-

90.00 151.75

16 Sep
2019

16 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925980675569/B
JAGAN
/ICIC/9640102079/Payme-

17.00 134.75

17 Sep
2019

17 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/925640077510/REVERSAL
-

50.00 184.75

18 Sep
2019

18 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926130105141/NIRMA
LA
/YESB/Q22183697@/Payme-

50.00 134.75

18 Sep
2019

18 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926117754811/KOTHA
PAL/PYTM/chintunikh/UPI-

100.00 34.75

18 Sep
2019

18 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/926118493680/KAMBA
LAP/CNRB/bhaskar038/Yashu-

500.00 534.75

18 Sep
2019

18 Sep
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
110053439995www.swiggy.in
Bangalore-

95.00 439.75

18 Sep
2019

18 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926176253164/SHANK
AR /SBIN/9676807868/Payme-

10.00 429.75

19 Sep
2019

19 Sep
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
926213268638PAYTM
NOIDA-

29.00 400.75

19 Sep
2019

19 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926213242547/NIRMA
LA /YESB/q22183697@/UPI-

50.00 350.75

20 Sep
2019

20 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926376868733/YESB0
YBL/YESB/Q22183697@/Paym
e-

49.26 301.49

21 Sep
2019

21 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926427932621/Bharatp
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Verif-

25.00 276.49

21 Sep
2019

21 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926415275828/RELIAN
CE/CITI/jio@citiba/Amoun-

149.00 127.49

22 Sep
2019

22 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926572393678/YESB0
YBL/YESB/Q22183697@/Paym
e-

49.63 77.86

23 Sep
2019

23 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926617811444/343755
01/sbin/3437550176/UPI-

77.86 0.00

23 Sep
2019

23 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/926634652348/VEERA
BOI/HDFC/8523069758/Payme
-

10.00 10.00



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

23 Sep
2019

23 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926617829197/343755
01/sbin/3437550176/UPI-

10.00 0.00

24 Sep
2019

24 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS926712817442/80676509
08/XX7540/1065223244-

MAA00035702240
3
MAA00035702240
3

1.00 1.00

24 Sep
2019

24 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS926714045934/77389227
07/XX0961/IMPS Txn-

MAB00034497491
5
MAB00034497491
5

1.00 2.00

24 Sep
2019

24 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS926720499579/99999999
99/XX0330/Disbursal-

MAA00035733730
7
MAA00035733730
7

1,988.00 1,990.00

24 Sep
2019

24 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS926721016455/75063602
69/XX0961/IMPS Txn-

MAA00035735842
5
MAA00035735842
5

1.00 1,991.00

24 Sep
2019

24 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS926721016288/11111111
11/XX0070/PC FINANCI-

MAC00034517429
8
MAC00034517429
8

2,000.00 3,991.00

25 Sep
2019

25 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926818492576/Kalaga
ni/BARB/8498996153/Payme-

2,000.00 1,991.00

25 Sep
2019

25 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926844806859/Sri
shiv/PYTM/paytm-4429/Oid20-

10.00 1,981.00

25 Sep
2019

25 Sep
2019

CREDIT INTEREST-- 12.00 1,993.00

26 Sep
2019

26 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926846884058/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE90/Verif-

65.00 1,928.00

26 Sep
2019

26 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926924487919/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE91/Verif-

27.00 1,901.00

26 Sep
2019

26 Sep
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3430
KHAMMAM X RDS SRYPT
SURYAPET-

1,000.00 901.00

27 Sep
2019

27 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927033413111/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-

34.63 866.37

27 Sep
2019

27 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927011681500/BYROJ
U R/ANDB/9989152153/Payme
-

24.00 842.37

27 Sep
2019

27 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927018266284/SWIGG
Y/ICIC/upiswiggy@/UPI-

98.00 744.37

27 Sep
2019

27 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927020821804/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.t/UPI-

30.00 714.37

29 Sep
2019

29 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927210306676/CHALA
MAL/SBIN/chshivapra/UPI-

250.00 464.37

29 Sep
2019

29 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927244512657/SRI
VENK/YESB/Q75294568@/Pay
me-

200.00 264.37

29 Sep
2019

29 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927226188664/GOGIN
ENI/SBIN/Q30380643@/Payme
-

70.00 194.37

29 Sep
2019

29 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927214998310/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.t/UPI-

44.00 150.37

1 Oct 2019 1 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927411369557/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE91/Verif-

15.00 135.37



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

1 Oct 2019 1 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927426522264/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE91/Verif-

20.00 115.37

1 Oct 2019 1 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927438026019/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE91/Verif-

50.00 65.37

1 Oct 2019 1 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*SCBL0036001*SIN3189
8Q0121944*UPDATER
SERVICES-

11,268.00 11,333.37

2 Oct 2019 2 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927527259213/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE91/Verif-

20.00 11,313.37

2 Oct 2019 2 Oct 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92751
MG ROAD
SURYAPET-

600.00 10,713.37

2 Oct 2019 2 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927517112898/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE91/Verif-

150.00 10,563.37

2 Oct 2019 2 Oct 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92752
+CHANDRAPURI COLONY
HYDERABAD-

500.00 10,063.37

3 Oct 2019 3 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927612406129/343755
01/sbin/3437550176/UPI-

2,500.00 7,563.37

3 Oct 2019 3 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927615310394/CHERU
KU /SBIN/surendar.c/UPI-

1,000.00 6,563.37

3 Oct 2019 3 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927615314634/CHERU
KU /SBIN/surendar.c/UPI-

14.00 6,549.37

4 Oct 2019 4 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927732638823/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE91/Verif-

10.00 6,539.37

4 Oct 2019 4 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/927709647455/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

5.00 6,544.37

4 Oct 2019 4 Oct 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3960
KHAMMAM X ROAD SRYPT
SURYAPET-

3,000.00 3,544.37

4 Oct 2019 4 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927733496806/NIRMA
LA
/YESB/Q22183697@/Payme-

43.50 3,500.87

5 Oct 2019 5 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927818336639/VENNA
A/SBIN/akhil.craz/UPI-

3,000.00 500.87

6 Oct 2019 6 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927957199142/NIRMA
LA
/YESB/Q22183697@/Payme-

49.63 451.24

7 Oct 2019 7 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928014584660/CHERU
KU /SBIN/9959655745/Payme-

100.00 551.24

8 Oct 2019 8 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928113876254/Mr
TAGOR/CBIN/6303655049/Pay
me-

400.00 151.24

8 Oct 2019 8 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928139886009/VEERA
BOI/HDFC/8523069758/Payme
-

200.00 351.24

8 Oct 2019 8 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928151712279/Mr
TAGOR/CBIN/6303655049/Pay
me-

50.00 401.24

9 Oct 2019 9 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928244903631/NIRMA
LA
/YESB/Q22183697@/Payme-

49.63 351.61



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

9 Oct 2019 9 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928252130851/Mr
TAGOR/CBIN/6303655049/Pay
me-

50.00 301.61

10 Oct
2019

10 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92831
Alankar Road        Nalgonda-

300.00 1.61

12 Oct
2019

12 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928544350712/VENNA
A/SBIN/7097893936/Payme-

2,465.00 2,466.61

12 Oct
2019

12 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928512903677/CHERU
KU /SBIN/surendar.c/UPI-

20.00 2,486.61

12 Oct
2019

12 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928512962586/222333
00/yesb/2223330050/Loan-

2,484.00 2.61

12 Oct
2019

12 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928519037753/CHERU
KU /SBIN/surendar.c/UPI-

200.00 202.61

13 Oct
2019

13 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928520070208/Mr
TAGOR/CBIN/chythuuu79/UPI-

100.00 102.61

13 Oct
2019

13 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928520072568/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.t/UPI-

50.00 52.61

13 Oct
2019

13 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928608794576/NIRMA
LA /YESB/q22183697@/Hh-

50.00 2.61

13 Oct
2019

13 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928640097479/KODID
ALA/PYTM/7993791243/Payme
-

650.00 652.61

13 Oct
2019

13 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928620822102/KODID
ALA/PYTM/7993791243/Payme
-

200.00 852.61

13 Oct
2019

13 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928612640088/SRI
VENK/YESB/q75294568@/UPI
-

50.00 802.61

13 Oct
2019

13 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928614631742/SINGA
RAP/ANDB/lasya771@o/UPI-

500.00 1,302.61

13 Oct
2019

13 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92861
CHURCH COMPOUND
NALGONDA-

500.00 802.61

14 Oct
2019

14 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928716292069/BharatP
e/YESB/bharatpe90/Verif-

800.00 2.61

15 Oct
2019

15 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928812728821/B
SARDAR/CNRB/bamarusard/U
PI-

1,500.00 1,502.61

15 Oct
2019

15 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92881
CHURCH COMPOUND
NALGONDA-

500.00 1,002.61

15 Oct
2019

15 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928814772316/KODID
ALA/PYTM/thitapavan/UPI-

50.00 952.61

16 Oct
2019

16 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928906277595/KANNA
M S/ORBC/shivakumar/UPI-

15.00 937.61

16 Oct
2019

16 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928908427969/ZONAH
PE/YESB/q18565403@/UPI-

327.00 610.61

16 Oct
2019

16 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928907621818/B
SARDAR/CNRB/bamarusard/U
PI-

2,000.00 2,610.61

16 Oct
2019

16 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928909649737/343755
01/sbin/3437550176/UPI-

2,000.00 610.61



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

17 Oct
2019

17 Oct
2019

by debit card-
OTHPOS929006020912MODE
RN AGRO           GUNTUR-

350.00 260.61

17 Oct
2019

17 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*SCBL0036001*SIN3189
8Q0176008*UPDATER
SERVICES-

669.00 929.61

17 Oct
2019

17 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB Bundl
technologies Privat-

               
9223402489IGAH
GEOED2

132.00 797.61

17 Oct
2019

17 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929057501737/YAMA
PRA/HDFC/9550448000/Paym
e-

195.00 602.61

18 Oct
2019

18 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929108464504/22222222
22/XX4779/SHUHARITEC-

MAC00035925238
3
MAC00035925238
3

1.00 603.61

18 Oct
2019

18 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929139141081/SRI
VENK/YESB/Q75294568@/Pay
me-

99.63 503.98

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929227672895/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE91/Verif-

30.00 473.98

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929213224353/11111111
11/XX0070/PC FINANCI-

MAA00037217595
4
MAA00037217595
4

1,000.00 1,473.98

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB Amazon
Online Distributio-

          
051910053483793
IGAHGNSZX5

464.00 1,009.98

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929230875431/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

2.25 1,007.73

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929264905180/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE91/Verif-

30.00 977.73

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929242670166/SRI
VENK/YESB/Q75294568@/Pay
me-

100.00 877.73

20 Oct
2019

20 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929332224034/KANNA
M
S/ORBC/AMZN000174/Payme-

15.00 862.73

20 Oct
2019

20 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929327337166/JAMAL
PUR/SBIN/9912160061/Payme
-

300.00 562.73

20 Oct
2019

20 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929310887092/Mr
TAGOR/CBIN/chythuuu79/UPI-

280.00 842.73

20 Oct
2019

20 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929313075220/Srinivas
S/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

30.00 812.73

21 Oct
2019

21 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB Amazon
Online Distributio-

          
051910053597655
IGAHGTFAD3

114.00 698.73

21 Oct
2019

21 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB Amazon
Online Distributio-

          
051910053597822
IGAHGTFBN7

114.00 584.73

21 Oct
2019

21 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929409582525/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE91/Verif-

20.00 564.73

21 Oct
2019

21 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929420644779/K K
Fill/YESB/Q44039297@/Payme
-

57.25 507.48

21 Oct
2019

21 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929442638332/BHUKY
A P/BARB/9640664894/Payme-

200.00 307.48



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other

media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

21 Oct
2019

21 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929464543006/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE91/Verif-

60.00 247.48

23 Oct
2019

23 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB Refund of
IGAHGTFAD3-

   
051910053597655
A340611IXGAQPJ
QE0

114.00 361.48

23 Oct
2019

23 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929648083211/GUNU
GUNT/SBIN/9502286023/Paym
e-

61.00 300.48

24 Oct
2019

24 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*SCBL0036001*SIN3189
8Q0194280*UPDATER
SERVICES-

420.00 720.48

24 Oct
2019

24 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929728653529/KODID
ALA/PYTM/7993791243/Payme
-

300.00 420.48

24 Oct
2019

24 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929718977193/Swiggy/
UTIB/swiggyupi@/Swiggy-

126.00 294.48

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929809197238/B
SARDAR/CNRB/bamarusard/U
PI-

130.00 164.48

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929810887025/KANNA
M
S/ORBC/AMZN000189/Payme-

15.00 149.48


